The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Hydra-Lift Karriers
with Spark Resistant Parts
Copyright 2022  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   Spec Sheet F400M   	 (Updated 12 Sep, 2022)	 1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.

400AM-60 72”
183 cm
Hand
Crank
6”
15 cm
55”
140 cm
60”
152 cm
44”
112 cm
37”
94 cm 6’ 319 Lb.
145 kg
400AM-72 72”
183 cm
Chain
Wheel
6”
15 cm
55”
140 cm
60”
152 cm
44”
112 cm
37”
94 cm 6’ 330 Lb.
150 kg
400AM-96 96”
244 cm
Chain
Wheel
-3”

Kit # 4560BM-P Top Rim Clamp with
spark resistant parts grips the upper
rim of a drum to prevent it from slipping
through the drum holder. Use to handle
a 55-gallon rimmed plastic or fiber
drum. To handle a 55-gallon plastic
drum with top rim, you must install
either the Bracket Assembly or the Top
Rim Clamp.
Diameter Adaptors
SPARK RESISTANT
DIAMETER ADAPTORS FITS DIAMETER
DOMESTIC
SHIP
WEIGHT
55/30M-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm) 20 Lb. (9 kg)
55/30M-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm) 24 Lb. (11 kg)
55/30M-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm) 35 Lb. (16 kg)
55/30M-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm) 35 Lb. (16 kg)
55/30M-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm) 36 Lb. (16 kg)
MORCINCHTM Options
Models with Power Lift, but Manual Tilt Control
Models with Powered
Lift ease the process

switch and lift valve
to raise drum. Use
second valve to
control hydraulically
driven drum tilt. Lower
drum with manual
release valve.
Web Strap Option with
Stainless Steel Ratchet
MORCINCHTM Drum Holder with
Option # 5115Mi-P Web Strap and
Ratchet installed
Model # Max. Pour
Height Motor Type Motor
Control Ship Weight
400AM-60-111 60” (152 cm)
Explosion-
proof AC, 1HP,
1-phase, 115V
Customer
to provide
Switch, Cord
and Plug,
and to wire
according to
local codes
423 Lb. (192 kg)
400AM-72-111 72” (183 cm) 403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-96-111 96” (244 cm) 457 Lb. (207 kg)
400AM-60-112 60” (152 cm)
Explosion-
proof AC, 1HP,
3-phase, 230V
403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-72-112 72” (183 cm) 403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-96-112 96” (244 cm) 457 Lb. (207 kg)
400AM-60-114 60” (152 cm)
Air, Vane Type On/Off Valve
423 Lb. (192 kg)
400AM-72-114 72” (183 cm) 423 Lb. (192 kg)
400AM-96-114 96” (244 cm) 421 Lb. (191 kg)
Model # Max. Pour
Height Motor Type Motor
Control Ship Weight
400AM-60-121 60” (152 cm)
Explosion-
proof AC, 1HP,
1-phase, 115V
Customer
to provide
Switch, Cord
and Plug,
and to wire
according to
local codes
403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-72-121 72” (183 cm) 403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-96-121 96” (244 cm) 456 Lb. (207 kg)
400AM-60-122 60” (152 cm)
Explosion-
proof AC, 1HP,
3-phase, 230V
403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-72-122 72” (183 cm) 403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-96-122 96” (244 cm) 456 Lb. (207 kg)
400AM-60-124 60” (152 cm)
Air, Vane Type On/Off Valve
403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-72-124 72” (183 cm) 403 Lb. (183 kg)
400AM-96-124 96” (244 cm) 452 Lb. (205 kg)
Air Power
Lift and Tilt
Hold on/off valve
and lift valve to raise